
Resultat Sommarsaluten Hagfors 25 Juli 2015 

 

Final 

 K9-K11 
 

Klass Grund Serie Totalt 1 2 3 4 5 Totalt 

             1 Oliver Thyberg Eda 11 189 96 285 10 9 10 10 10 334 

2 Oscar Morfeldt Eda 11 186 97 283 10 10 10 10 9 332 

3 Ville Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad 11 181 88 269 9 10 9 10 9 316 

4 Felix Nilsson Arvika 9 183 84 267 8 9 8 8 9 309 

5 Elias Nilsson Hagfors Skyttegille 11 136 71 207 6 6 9 3 6 237 

6 Alma Edqvist Hagfors Skyttegille 9 112 69 181 5 3 2 7 3 201 

              K13-K15 
           

             1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille 13 192 97 289 10 10 10 10 10 339 

2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika 13 191 97 288 9 9 10 10 10 336 

3 Filip Gustafsson Ludvika 13 193 96 289 10 9 9 9 10 336 

4 
Victoria Spennare-
Olsson Köla 13 190 95 285 9 9 10 10 10 333 

5 David Gustafsson Ludvika 13 189 95 284 10 9 9 9 9 330 

6 Alexander Skau Arvika 13 186 97 283 9 10 9 10 8 329 

7 Ida Persson Hagfors Skyttegille 13 188 91 279 10 10 10 9 10 328 

8 Alexander Larsson Ludvika 13 187 91 278 10 10 10 9 10 327 

9 Nora Hedberg Eda 15 186 90 276 9 10 9 9 9 322 

10 Moa Nilsson Arvika 13 186 93 279 9 8 10 7 9 322 

             

             

 
Ställningsfinal 

           

             1 Elin Brask Eda KE 188 98 286 9 8 9 10 8 330 

2 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika KE 184 95 279 9 9 7 9 9 322 

3 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille KE 185 95 280 7 9 10 8 8 322 

4 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad K2 185 91 276 10 10 9 8 8 321 

5 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille KE 182 94 276 9 8 8 9 9 319 

6 Johan Gustafsson Karlstad-Ulvsby K4 186 93 279 9 8 6 5 8 315 

7 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud K4 181 90 271 8 7 9 8 9 312 

8 Håkan Edberg Ludvika K4 175 92 267 8 6 8 5 7 301 

9 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby K55 174 90 264 7 6 7 8 8 300 

             

 
Öppen Rem 

           

             1 Elin Brask Eda 
 

198 97 295 10 10 9 10 10 344 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille 
 

194 99 293 9 10 10 10 10 342 

3 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 
 

197 97 294 9 10 10 8 10 341 

4 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 
 

191 96 287 10 9 10 9 10 335 

5 Johan Gustafsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 
 

187 95 282 10 10 9 10 9 330 

6 Filip Gustafsson Ludvika 
 

189 93 282 9 9 9 10 10 329 

7 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille 
 

191 94 285 9 10 7 9 9 329 

8 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beted 
 

192 85 277 9 9 10 10 9 324 

9 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 
 

183 92 275 9 10 10 10 9 323 

10 Alexander Larsson Ludvika 
 

183 94 277 9 8 10 9 9 322 

             



             

 
KING OF THE HILL 

           

 
27 startande 

           

             1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 
          2 Ida Persson Hagfors Skyttegille 
          3 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 
           

 

 

 

 

 Resultat klassvis grundomgång 
     

 
K9 

      

        1 Felix Nilsson Arvika 46 46 45 46 183 

2 Alma Edqvist Hagfors Skyttegille 32 23 39 18 112 

        

        

 
K11 

      

        1 Oliver Thyberg Eda 48 46 48 47 189 

2 Oscar Morfeldt Eda 48 46 45 47 186 

3 Ville Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad 45 43 47 46 181 

4 Elias Nilsson Hagfors Skyttegille 25 39 32 40 136 

        

        

 
K13 

      

        1 Filip Gustafsson Ludvika 47 50 49 47 193 

2 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille 47 47 49 49 192 

3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika 47 48 48 48 191 

4 Victoria Spennare-Olsson Köla 47 47 48 48 190 

5 David Gustafsson Ludvika 46 46 48 49 189 

6 Ida Persson Hagfors Skyttegille 48 48 45 47 188 

7 Alexander Larsson Ludvika 46 45 49 47 187 

8 Alexander Skau Arvika 47 45 49 45 186 

9 Moa Nilsson Arvika 47 49 45 45 186 

10 Tobias Ness Arvika 45 45 48 47 185 

11 Selma Carlsson Beted 44 45 47 47 183 

12 Tilda Rådström Nedre Ullerud 44 47 44 47 182 

13 Jessie Eklind Hagfors Skyttegille 42 46 44 42 174 

        

        

 
K15 

      

        1 Nora Hedberg Eda 46 48 47 45 186 

        



        

 
K55 

      

        1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 48 47 40 39 174 

        

        

 
K2-KE 

      

        1 Elin Brask Eda 48 49 44 47 188 

2 Johan Gustafsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 49 47 42 48 186 

3 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 46 47 45 47 185 

4 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille 47 47 45 46 185 

5 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 48 46 42 48 184 

6 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille 47 48 41 46 182 

7 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 46 49 43 43 181 

8 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 49 49 39 38 175 

        

        

 
Öppen Rem 

      

        1 Elin Brask Eda 50 50 49 49 198 

2 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 50 48 50 49 197 

3 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille 49 48 49 48 194 

4 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beted 48 48 48 48 192 

5 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad 48 47 48 48 191 

6 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille 49 47 47 48 191 

7 Filip Gustafsson Ludvika 48 46 48 47 189 

8 Johan Gustafsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 44 47 49 187 

9 Håkan Nilsson Arvika 47 47 44 49 187 

10 Jesper Nilsson Arvika 44 47 45 50 186 

11 Urban Morfeldt Eda 46 43 47 47 183 

12 Alexander Larsson Ludvika 45 45 47 46 183 

13 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 48 46 45 44 183 

14 David Gustafsson Ludvika 45 45 47 45 182 

15 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 44 47 38 26 155 

 


